Contents

S

/?'W
(L

A%

Author’s Acknowledgments
Editor’s Preface

Introduction
Thinking of Emerson
An Emerson Mood

/3) The Philosopher in American Life

S

4

5
6

7

8
{9

IO

11

(toward Thoreau and Emerson)

Emerson, Coleridge, Kant (Terms as Conditions)
Being Odd, Getting Even (Descartes, Emerson, Poe)
Finding as Founding: Taking Steps in

Emerson’s “Experience”

Aversive Thinking: Emersonian Representations

in Heidegger and Nietzsche

Hope against Hope

What Is the Emersonian Event?

A Comment on Kateb’s Emerson

Emerson’s Constitutional Amending: Reading “Fate”

What's the Use of Calling Emerson a Pragmatist?

Ix

xi

10

20

33

59
83

110

141
171

183
192

215



viii

12

13

Contents

Old and New in Emerson and Nietzsche

Henry James Reading Emerson Reading Shakespeare

Notes

Waorks Cited

Books by Stanley Cavel]

Selected Books and Collections on Cavell
Index

224

234

251
261
269
270

271



