Contents

	Author's Acknowledgments	ix
	Editor's Preface	xi
	Introduction	I
(\mathbf{I})	Thinking of Emerson	IO
2)	An Emerson Mood	20
(3)	The Philosopher in American Life	
~~	(toward Thoreau and Emerson)	33
4	Emerson, Coleridge, Kant (Terms as Conditions)	59
5	Being Odd, Getting Even (Descartes, Emerson, Poe)	83
6	Finding as Founding: Taking Steps in	
	Emerson's "Experience"	IIO
7	Aversive Thinking: Emersonian Representations	
	in Heidegger and Nietzsche	141
8	Hope against Hope	171
(19	What Is the Emersonian Event?	
مىرى	A Comment on Kateb's Emerson	183
10	Emerson's Constitutional Amending: Reading "Fate"	192
II	What's the Use of Calling Emerson a Pragmatist?	215

viii Contents

12	Old and New in Emerson and Nietzsche	224
13	Henry James Reading Emerson Reading Shakespeare	234
	Notes	251
	Works Cited	261
	Books by Stanley Cavell	269
	Selected Books and Collections on Cavell	270
	Index	271